
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
88 
18 
72 
33 
5 

29 

Name 
Benjamin Basic 
Casper Hoffmeyer 
Herman Andersson Ståhle 
Oliver Gröön 
Erik Karlsson 
Kian B Mekic 

Nat/State Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Diff 

4.494 
17.284 
18.646 
25.203 
26.363 

Best Tm 
1:05.653 
1:05.477 
1:08.975 
1:07.842 
1:06.694 
1:10.055 

Club 
Kristianstad 
MAK 
Kristianstad 
Växjö 
MAK 
MAK 

Sponsor Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

Margin of Victory 

4.494 

Avg. Speed 

68,293 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.477 

Best Speed 

68,726 

Best Lap by 

18 - Casper Hoffmeyer 

Rookie Cup 

J60 

Superheat 

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:21:37 

Malmö Automobilklubb 1,250 km 

2025-09-21 13:50 


